Condor D.C. Power Supplies, Inc., A subsidiary of SL Industries, Inc.  805-486-4565 • (800) 235-5929  Fax: (805) 487-8911  http://www.condorpower.com
100, 150, 165, 180, 250, 350,
360, 500, 520 WATTS
SINGLE OUTPUT
MODEL OUTPUT RATING PWR OUT
SC-5-100 5V @ 100A 500
SC-12-42 12V @ 42A 500
SC-15-34 15V @ 34A 500
SC-24-21 24V @ 21A 500
SC-28-18 28V @ 18A 500
SC-48-11 48V @ 11A 520
MODEL OUTPUT RATING PWR OUT
SC-5-70 5V@ 70A 350
SC-12-30 12V@ 30A 360
SC-15-24 15V@ 24A 360
SC-24-15 24V@ 15A 360
SC-28-13 28V@ 13A 360
SC-48-8 48V@ 8A 360
350 WATTS 11.5” x 5” x 2.5”
MODEL OUTPUT RATING PWR OUT
SC-3.3-50 3.3V @ 50A 165
SC-5-50 5V @ 50A 250
SC-12-21 12V @ 21A 250
SC-15-17 15V @ 17A 250
SC-24-11 24V @ 11A 250
SC-28-9 28V @ 9A 250
SC-48-5.5 48V @ 5.5A 250
250 WATTS 9” x 5” x 2.5”
MODEL OUTPUT RATING PWR OUT
SC-3.3-30 3.3V @ 30A 100
SC-5-30 5V @ 30A 150
SC-12-15 12V @ 15A 180
SC-15-12 15V @ 12A 180
SC-24-7.5 24V @ 7.5A 180
SC-28-6.5 28V @ 6.5A 180
SC-48-3.7 48V @ 3.7A 180
150 WATTS 9” x 5” x 2.5”  L FRAME
500 WATTS  11.5” x 5” x 2.5”
Consider this series of single output
switching power supplies for the design